
 



 

PREFERRED VENDORS   

 

PHOTOGRAPHERS  
 

Alex Paul  Photography  a lexpaulphoto@gmail .com    (508) 723-5038  
 

Ali  B.  Photography  a l ibphotography.in fo@gmail .com  (609) 784-9298  
 

Candid Memories   info@candidme moriesstud io.com  (312)366-1111  
 

Derr ick Zel lman   derrick@derr ickzel lman.com   (413) 834-0569  
Photography 
 

Freebird Photography  hel lo@wearefreebi rd.com    (603) 505-0953  
 

Janel le Carmela   janel le@janellecarmela.com   (508) 506-5501  
Photography 
 

Kerr i  McWade   kmcwadephoto@gmail .com   (339) 235-0156  
Photography 
 

Move Mountains    info@movemountains.com   (401) 616-4500  
Company 
 

Scott Zuehlke   scottzphoto@gmail .com    (774) 219-2757  
Photography 
 

Whiting Photography  info@whit ingphotography.com   (423) 645-6601  
 

Zhaun Fr ias    zfriasphotography @gmail .com    
Photography 
 

CINEMATOGRAPHY 
 

Bright Spot Fi lms  brightspotfi lm@gmail .com    (508) 733-4076  
  

Eastty Weddings   jon@easttyweddings.com    (508) 479-3552  
  

EZ Video Productions  videoproduct ions.ez@gmail .com   (617) 633-2581  
 

Jonny Havens  www.jonnyhavens.com  

Wedding Fi lms 
 

Kevin Weeds Films   kevinweedfi lms@gmail .com  
 

SH Videography   info@shvideography.com    (617) 840-4119  
 

CEREMONY OFFICIANTS  
 

El izabeth Gemelli   e l izabeth@just iceel izabeth.com   (781) 935-7081  
 

Justice Lydon & Co   lydonchapel@gmail .com    (857) 939-9019  
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Rabbi Les lie   rabbiles18@aol.com    (617) 910-6046  
Tannenwald  

 
WEDDING CAKES 
 

Dessert Works  cake@dessertworks.net    (781) 708-9088  

Guilty Bakery   t reats@guiltybakery.com    (508) 284-4181  

 

Monti l io’s    weddingcakes@monti l ios.com   (508) 894-8855  
 

FLORISTS 
 

Beach Plum Floral  Design  beachplumflora ldesign@gmail .com  (781) 536 8273  

 

Blooms of  Boston   bloomsofbosinfo@gmail .com   (781) 520-0940  

 

Boathouse Blooms   boathouseblooms@gmail .com   (508) 951-2972  

 

Designing Images   designingimagesflori st@comcast.net  (781) 961-8100  

Kerianne Nelson Flora  hel lo@keriannenelsonflora.com   (978) 761-6552  

 

Lopez the Flor ist   lopeztheflorist@gmail .com   (617) 265-8801  

 

Sarah’s  Floral  Design  sarahsf lorals@gmail .com    (203) 586-8153  

 

Sarah’s  Garden   sarah@sgarden.net     (617) 527-7787  

 

Stapleton Floral  Design  info@stapletonfloral.com    (617) 269-7271  

Sydney Smith Design info@sydneysmithdesign.com   (617) 803-2299  

 

Whitemoss & Twigs   mil l ie@whitemossandtwigs.com   (781) 400-7001  
 

STATIONERY, CALLIGRAPHY & CUSTOM SIGNAGE  
 

Ink & Thistle   lynn@lynngrahamde signs.com   (857) 350-3176  

Jan Boyd Cal l igraphy  jan@janboyd.com    (617) 571-0420  

Minted    Discount Code:  WEDVENGRANITELINKS  (888) 828-6468  

Something Borrowed   emily@somethingborrowedeventdecor.com  (401) 569-0574  
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LODGING 
 

AC Marriot Downtown ebeutel@colwenhotels.com   (617) 848-9063  

The Envoy Hotel   mbaulier@theenvoyhotel.com   (617) 530-1523  
 

Hyatt Place   camil le.murgo@hyatt .com    (781) 848-0600  
Boston/Braintree  
 

Residence Inn  by  Jul ia.Santarcangelo@marriott .com  (781) 794-1700  
Marriott/Braintree   Kevin.Connors@marriott .com  
 

Holiday Inn Express  ebeutel@colwenhotels.com   (781) 819-3890  
/ Staybridge Suites 

TRANSPORTATION  
 

Boston Coach   Susan.Eaton@BostonCoach.com   (888) 735-5038  
 

Coastal  Livery   info@coastal l ivery .com   (781) 706-6865  
 

First Student Charter         t imothy.cosseboom@firstgroup.com  (781) 878-0163  
        E x t .  1  

ENTERTAINMENT 
 

C-Zone Entertainment  djczone@czonemusic .com    (617) 320-0723  

DJ E l S id    bookings@djelsidboston.com   (617) 544-7104  

Entertainment Specialists  info@entertainmentspecial ists .com  (781) 837-1888   

Enterta inment Spec ia l is ts  Bands  Inc lud e:  Pu lse o f  Boston ,  Wor l d  Premier  Band 
 

Epic Entertainment   info@epicentertainmentboston.com  (781) 267-3443  

Good Times Unlimited  dave@goodtimesunlimited.net   (781) 794-1440  

Hank Agency    info@hankagency.com   (617) 628-0400  
Hank Agency  Bands  Inc lude:  Sou l  o f  Boston ,  Lucky  13  
 

Hot Mess  Band   info@hotmessrocks.com    (781) 707-8788  
 

Men In Black   jeff@bostonweddingband.biz   (508) 284-4181  

Nightshift Entertainment  info@nightshi ftent.com   (857) 250-2064  
Inc ludes :  D is tr ic t  21,  Night Sh ift ,  Soho,  Hudson,  High l ine  

Spinner  Music    info@spinnermusicdj .com    (978) 310-3113  
Productions 
 

Wilson Stevens   info@wilsonstevens.com    (978) 256-0360  
Wilson  Stevens  Bands  Inc lude:  Beantown,  Eye2Eye, Groovin ’  You ,  Sp lash!  
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CEREMONY & COCKTAIL MUSIC  

 

C-Zone Entertainment  djczone@czonemusic .com    (617) 320-0723  

 

Entertainment Specialists  valbrecht@entertainmentspecialists.com (781) 837-1888  
 

Robert Christopherson  rchristopherson@berklee.edu   (801) 781-6318  
(p ianist)  
 

LIGHTING & DRAPERY 
Exclusive Vendor 

Design L ight   sandy@designl ightco.com    (508) 785-1810  
 

HAIR & MAKEUP 
 

Glamour  Cosmetics   g lamourcosmetics. info@gmail .com  (617) 852-9824  

Lola Beauty Boutique  lolabeautyboutique@gmail .com   (617) 533-8627  

Maricruz  Hairstyles   mc@maricruzhai rstyles.com   (617) 938-7523  

One Zero Four  Salon info@onezerofoursalon.com   (617) 481-8039  
 

Stephanie Ward Makeup  stephanie@stephaniewardmakeup.com  (617) 877-2789  
 

LIVE WEDDING PAINTERS 
 

Erin Micozz i    erin@erinmicozzi .com    (978) 758-9907  

Max Reinhard   max.reinhard@montserrat .edu   (413) 336-6566  
 

MARQUEE LIGHTS 
 

Your Love in  L ights   helen@yourloveinl ights.com   (781) 915-4964  

Alpha_Lit   bostonns@alphalit letters.com  

WEDDING PLANNERS 

Twist Six Events   michelle@twistsixevents.com   (978) 835-2656  

CW Events  and Design cward@fcweddings.com    (978) 766-3904  

Firgun Events  info@firgunevents.com    (857) 523-8887  
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